

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	161-2023	Version: 1	Name:		
Гуре:	Ceremonial	Resolution	Status:	Filed	
File created:	1/27/2023		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	1/30/2023		Final action:	1/30/2023	
Enactment date	:		Enactment #:		
Effective date:					
	Condolence	Resolution for Jag	yden Baez, Angel	ic Gonzalez, Miguel Gonzalez	z, Anthony "Tony" Boot
Fitle:	Condolence Jasmin Sant	·	yden Baez, Angel	ic Gonzalez, Miguel Gonzalez	z, Anthony "Tony" Boot
Fitle: Sponsors:	Jasmin Sant	·	yden Baez, Angel	ic Gonzalez, Miguel Gonzalez	z, Anthony "Tony" Boot
Title: Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	Jasmin Sant	tana	yden Baez, Angel	ic Gonzalez, Miguel Gonzalez	z, Anthony "Tony" Boot
Title: Sponsors: Indexes:	Jasmin Sant	tana	yden Baez, Angel	ic Gonzalez, Miguel Gonzalez	z, Anthony "Tony" Boot
Title: Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	Jasmin Sant	ana ICES, WARD 14	yden Baez, Angel		z, Anthony "Tony" Bootl Result

Condolence Resolution for Jayden Baez, Angelic Gonzalez, Miguel Gonzalez, Anthony "Tony" Booth